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                                                                        WITH   63 OF   63 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
                                                        TOTAL    %                            
TOTAL    %
      01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                108,749             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - 
TOTAL                             32.85
      02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      35,729
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0001 ALLENS GROVE PCT AG              574   230 40.07
0002 BETTENDORF PCT B11              2060   743 36.07
0003 BETTENDORF PCT B12              1916   527 27.51
0004 BETTENDORF PCT B21              1933   494 25.56
0005 BETTENDORF PCT B22              1996   616 30.86
0006 BETTENDORF PCT B31              2554   664 26.00
0007 BETTENDORF PCT B32              2416   497 20.57
0008 BETTENDORF PCT B41              1930   502 26.01
0009 BETTENDORF PCT B42              3870  1240 32.04
0010 BETTENDORF PCT B51              2314   475 20.53
0011 BETTENDORF PCT B52              2756   930 33.74
0012 BLUE GRASS CITY PCT BG           837   231 27.60
0013 BLUE GRASS TOWNSHIP PCT BL       914   265 28.99
0014 BUFFALO CITY PCT BF              859   227 26.43
0015 BUFFALO TOWNSHIP PCT BU         2056   597 29.04
0016 BUTLER TOWNSHIP PCT BT          2374   582 24.52
0017 CLEONA TOWNSHIP PCT CL           309   105 33.98
0018 CODY {LECLAIRE TWP} PCT CD      1176   409 34.78
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11          1856   511 27.53
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12          2012   560 27.83
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13          1543   335 21.71
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14          1967   607 30.86
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21          2287   760 33.23
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22          1299   384 29.56
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23          2112   499 23.63
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24          2342   357 15.24
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31          2026   493 24.33
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32          1594   294 18.44
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33          1106   120 10.85
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34          1670   174 10.42
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41          2012   491 24.40
0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42          2184   601 27.52
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43          2149   771 35.88
0034 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44          1781   679 38.12
0035 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51          1138   112  9.84
0036 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52          1758   250 14.22
0037 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53          2061   440 21.35
0038 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54          2141   736 34.38
0039 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61          1927   770 39.96
0040 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62          2617   780 29.81
0041 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63          2357   883 37.46
0042 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64          2391   691 28.90
0043 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D65          1666   370 22.21
0044 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71          2272   710 31.25



0045 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72          1808   547 30.25
0046 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73          2074   557 26.86
0047 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74          2042   702 34.38
0048 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81          2346   473 20.16
0049 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82          2359   615 26.07
0050 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83          1491   422 28.30
0051 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84          2336   683 29.24
0052 ELDRIDGE CITY PCT EL            2841   901 31.71
0053 HICKORY GROVE TOWNSHIP PCT HG    465   197 42.37
0054 LECLAIRE CITY PCT LC            2074   561 27.05
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                                                         (CONTINUED)    WITH   63 OF   63 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
                                                        TOTAL    %                            
TOTAL    %
      01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                108,749             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - 
TOTAL                             32.85
      02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      35,729
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
                                       01    02    03
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0055 LIBERTY TOWNSHIP PCT LB          557   175 31.42
0056 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP PCT LN          417   164 39.33
0057 PLEASANT VALLEY TWP PCT PV       876   279 31.85
0058 PRINCETON TOWNSHIP PCT PR        989   325 32.86
0059 RIVERDALE CITY PCT RV            423   165 39.01
0060 SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP PCT SH         419   121 28.88
0061 WALCOTT CITY PCT WC             1045   337 32.25
0062 WINFIELD TOWNSHIP PCT WF        1075   409 38.05
0063 ABSENTEE                           0  5384
============================================================================================
========================================
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   PROPOSITION QUESTION A                                             WITH   63 OF   63 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
   (Vote For No More Than )   1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = YES                                       26,205    73.38     03 = OVER VOTES         
0
   02 = NO                                         9,508    26.62     04 = UNDER VOTES        
16
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0001 ALLENS GROVE PCT AG               97   133     0     0
0002 BETTENDORF PCT B11               598   145     0     0
0003 BETTENDORF PCT B12               365   162     0     0
0004 BETTENDORF PCT B21               350   144     0     0
0005 BETTENDORF PCT B22               451   165     0     0



0006 BETTENDORF PCT B31               497   167     0     0
0007 BETTENDORF PCT B32               382   115     0     0
0008 BETTENDORF PCT B41               343   159     0     0
0009 BETTENDORF PCT B42              1008   232     0     0
0010 BETTENDORF PCT B51               350   125     0     0
0011 BETTENDORF PCT B52               722   208     0     0
0012 BLUE GRASS CITY PCT BG           118   113     0     0
0013 BLUE GRASS TOWNSHIP PCT BL       151   114     0     0
0014 BUFFALO CITY PCT BF              114   113     0     0
0015 BUFFALO TOWNSHIP PCT BU          370   227     0     0
0016 BUTLER TOWNSHIP PCT BT           343   239     0     0
0017 CLEONA TOWNSHIP PCT CL            34    71     0     0
0018 CODY {LECLAIRE TWP} PCT CD       232   177     0     0
0019 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D11           316   195     0     0
0020 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D12           382   178     0     0
0021 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D13           190   145     0     0
0022 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D14           411   196     0     0
0023 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D21           572   188     0     0
0024 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D22           270   114     0     0
0025 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D23           340   159     0     0
0026 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D24           245   112     0     0
0027 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D31           337   156     0     0
0028 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D32           175   119     0     0
0029 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D33            93    27     0     0
0030 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D34           123    51     0     0
0031 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D41           335   156     0     0
0032 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D42           460   141     0     0
0033 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D43           569   202     0     0
0034 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D44           479   200     0     0
0035 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D51            71    41     0     0
0036 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D52           195    55     0     0
0037 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D53           340   100     0     0
0038 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D54           587   149     0     0
0039 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D61           660   110     0     0
0040 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D62           639   141     0     0
0041 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D63           752   131     0     0
0042 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D64           571   120     0     0
0043 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D65           307    63     0     0
0044 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D71           579   131     0     0
0045 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D72           431   116     0     0
0046 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D73           405   152     0     0
0047 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D74           566   136     0     0
0048 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D81           387    86     0     0
0049 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D82           427   188     0     0
0050 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D83           311   111     0     0
0051 C OF DAVENPORT PCT D84           509   174     0     0
0052 ELDRIDGE CITY PCT EL             598   303     0     0
0053 HICKORY GROVE TOWNSHIP PCT HG     94   103     0     0
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   PROPOSITION QUESTION A                                             WITH   63 OF   63 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
   (Vote For No More Than )   1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = YES                                       26,205    73.38     03 = OVER VOTES         
0
   02 = NO                                         9,508    26.62     04 = UNDER VOTES        
16
                                   ------------------------



                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0054 LECLAIRE CITY PCT LC             317   244     0     0
0055 LIBERTY TOWNSHIP PCT LB           56   119     0     0
0056 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP PCT LN           69    95     0     0
0057 PLEASANT VALLEY TWP PCT PV       177   102     0     0
0058 PRINCETON TOWNSHIP PCT PR        138   187     0     0
0059 RIVERDALE CITY PCT RV             99    66     0     0
0060 SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP PCT SH          69    52     0     0
0061 WALCOTT CITY PCT WC              183   154     0     0
0062 WINFIELD TOWNSHIP PCT WF         248   161     0     0
0063 ABSENTEE                        4598   770     0    16
============================================================================================
========================================
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